 [LE1 PT100 notch probe for stator, FP2833 D] MESUREX
 22/06/2022 | LE1 SERIES 1/3
LE1 probe
PT100 notch probes for stator type LE1
Ref : 2833
Rev : D
DESCRIPTION
The PT100 platinum resistance pyrometric probe is made of an epoxy glass fiber blade.

 [LE1 PT100 notch probe for stator, FP2833 D] MESUREX
 22/06/2022 | LE1 SERIES 3/3
ORDER INFORMATION
LE1-R T - C I L X
(1) 5K with size A only
(2) size A, B or C only
• Special options
OPTION PARAMETERS
A PT100 Class A
Example : LE1-3KD-3T5    LE1-5KA-4T10A
 - PT100 Class B probe    - PT100 Class A probe
 - Insulation 3kV    - Insulation 5kV
- Size: 50 x 5 x 2 mm    - Size: 80 x 10 x 2.5 mm
- Insulation: Teflon     - Insulation: Teflon
- 3-wire mounting    - 4-wire mounting
- Length 5m     - Length 10m
- Wire size: AWG26    - Wire size: AWG26
CONTACT
MESUREX      Tel: +33 (0) 1 30 41 23 62
13 Rue des Corroyés    Fax: +33 (0) 1 30 41 23 80
78730 Saint Arnoult en Yvelines (France) Mail: mesurex@mesurex.fr
Dielectric strength:
3K: 3000Vac 50Hz
5K: 5000Vac 50Hz (1)
Extension length:
in m
Insulation:
T: Teflon
K: Kapton
Conductors:
2: 2-Wire
3: 3-Wire
4: 4-Wire (2)
Size:
A: 80 x 10 x 2,5 mm
B: 80 x 7,5 x 2 mm
C: 50 x 8 x 2 mm
D: 50 x 5 x 2mm
Special options
Unique alphanumeric code